
 

DAY 1 LESSONS – Semester Two 

  2nd PERIOD 
8:35 - 9:18 

3rd PERIOD 
9:21 - 10:04 

5th PERIOD 
10:53 - 11:36 

6th PERIOD 
11:39 - 12:22 

Q 
U 
A 
R 
T 
E 
R 
 

3 

Tuesday, January 28 B PREP A PREP 

Thursday, February 6 PREP B PREP A 

Friday, February 14 A PREP B PREP 

Monday, March 3 PREP A PREP B 

Wednesday, Marc 12 B PREP A PREP 

Thursday, March 20 PREP B PREP A 

Friday, March 28 A PREP B PREP 

Monday, April 7 PREP A PREP B 

Q 
U 
A 
R 
T 
E 
R 
 

4 

Wednesday, April 23 B PREP A PREP 

Thursday, May 1 PREP B PREP A 

Friday, May 9 A PREP B PREP 

Monday, May 19 PREP A PREP B 

Wednesday, May 28 B PREP A PREP 

Thursday, June 5  PREP B PREP A 

 
LESSON GROUPS 

GROUP A 
Make-Up Lessons 

GROUP B 
Make-Up Lessons 

If any student would like to make-up a 
lesson, ask Mr. Siekierski for a pass. 

If any student would like to make-up a 
lesson, ask Mr. Siekierski for a pass. 

 
 
 
 



 

DAY 2 LESSON– Semester Two 

  3rd PERIOD 
9:21 - 10:04 

4th PERIOD 
10:07 - 10:50 

5th PERIOD 
10:53-11:36 

8th PERIOD 
12:58 - 1:41 

Q 
U 
A 
R 
T 
E 
R 
 

3 

Thursday, January 30 H E F G 

Friday, February 7 G H E F 

Monday, February 24 F G H E 

Tuesday, March 4 E F G H 

Thursday, March 13 H E F G 

Friday, March 21 G H E F 

Monday, March 31 F G H E 

Tuesday, April 8 E F G H 

Q 
U 
A 
R 
T 
E 
R 
 

4 

Thursday, April 24 H E F G 

Friday, May 2 G H E F 

Monday, May 12 F G H E 

Tuesday, May 20 E F G H 

Thursday, May 29 H E F G 

Friday, June 6 G H E F 
 

LESSON GROUPS 
GROUP E 

7th & 8th Grade Violin 
GROUP F 

7th & 8th Grade Bass 
GROUP G 

7th & 8th Grade Viola 
GROUP H 

7th & 8th Grade Cello 
Autumn C. 
Kenny S. 
Gianna C. 
Elliot G. 

Izabella K. 
Lily C. 

Brandon S. 

Hayley G. 
Aliyana H. 
Kenneth P. 

Ray T. 

Aliyah A. 
Evelyn K 
Ishari P. 
Tavia R. 
Avery M. 
Dylan J. 

Ella J. 
Emily K. 

Shelby M.U. 
Orion M. 

 

 


